
 

Wednesday 11th July 2012 
 

UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 1 Intro A/Prelim 12 
 

JUDGE: Simon Laurens 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prelim 
12 

 
Kate Justice 

 
Pro-Test 

 
54 

 
162 

 
64.8 

 
1st 

Intro 
A 

 
Jan Jones 

 
Bora Shammi 

 
64 

 
144 

 
62.6 

 
2nd= 

Intro 
A 

 
Eve Egginton 

 
C.J 

 
64 

 
144 

 
62.6 

 
2nd= 

Prelim 
12 

 
Rachel Ryder 

 
Singing Gatlin 

 
50 

 
155 

 
62 

 
4th 

Prelim 
12 

 
Eve Egginton 

 
Toby 

 
48 

 
154 

 
61.6 

 
5th 

Intro 
A 

 
Amy Smith 

 
Wychwood Generosity 

 
60 

 
136 

 
59.1 

 
6th 

Intro 
A 

 
Eddie Egginton 

 
Fizz 

 
58 

 
133 

 
57.8 

 

Intro 
A 

 
Amy Smith 

 
Church Place Charlie 

 
58 

 
132 

 
57.3 

 



Prelim 
12 

 
Eve Egginton 

 
Fizz 

 
46 

 
143 

 
57.2 

 

Intro 
A 

 
Lana Robinson 

 
Casper V 

 
58 

 
131 

 
56.9 

 

Prelim 
12 

 
Lauren Cable 

 
Silverwort 

 
44 

 
139 

 
55.6 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

 

CLASS 2 Prelim 13/14 Pic & Mix 
 

JUDGE: Simon Laurens 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prelim  
13 

 
Kate Justice 

 
Pro-Test 

 
56 

 
162 

 
67.5 

 
1st 

Prelim 
14 

 
Rachel Ryder 

 
Singing Gatlin 

 
52 

 
156 

 
65 

 
2nd 

Prelim 
14 

 
Jennifer Bassett 

 
Magic Merlin 

 
48 

 
150 

 
62.5 

 
3rd 

Prelim  
13 

 
Sammy Jones 

 
Tyson’s Oak 

 
46 

 
134 

 
55.8 

 
4th 

Prelim 
14 

 
Sammy Jones 

 
Tyson’s Oak 

 
44 

 
134 

 
55.8 

 
5th 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
 

CLASS 3 Novice 30/ Pic & Mix 
 

JUDGE: Simon Laurens 
 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Novice 
30 

 
Alex Phillips 

 
Baba Aurhum 

 
48 

 
153 

 
58.8 

 
1st 

Novice 
30 

 
Natasha Mann 

 
Shakki 

 
46 

 
149 

 
58.8 

 
2nd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


